PARTS LIST

2014.10.22




TABLE OF CONTENTS

FRAME_POSEIDON 2-35PE_3-39PE and GERNI 3-39PE . ............................... 1
PUMP_POSEIDON 2-35PE_3-39PE . . ... .. .. 3
INLET OUTLET _POSEIDON 2-35PE_3-39. ... .. ... .. i 5
ACCESSOIIES . . . 7
Recommended spare parts 2-35 PE, 3-39PE . . ... ... ... ... ... 9
HOSE REEL



FRAME_POSEIDON 2-35PE_3-39PE and GERNI 3-39PE 2013.06.11

POSEIDON 2-35 PE 2013.09.23




FRAME_POSEIDON 2-35PE_3-39PE and GERNI 3-39PE  2013.06.11
POSEIDON 2-35 PE 2013.09.23

Pos. Artikel-Nr. Menge |Variante Notes

1 31000685 1 BASE ALU M15X10 DD

2 31000720 1 HANDLE LONG CD

3 31000684 1 BRACKET FOOT UAD

4 31000687 6 GROMMET BLACK FOR 1/8 METAL

5 31000681 2 RUBBER FOOT 2-1/2 INCH

6 31000767 1 AXLE 19.25 INCH

7 31000746 2 AXLE SPACER PVC

8 31000751 2 WHEEL ASSY 10 INCH

9 31000726 2 AXLE END CAP 3/4 INCH PLASTIC

10 31000682 2 AXLE SUPPORT

11 31000719 1 HANDLE SHORT

12 31000688 1 COLD SHUT

13 31000722 1 EYEBOLT 3/8X2 INCH

14 31000691 6 SAE FLAT WASHER 3/4

15 31000702 2 BOLT 3/8 X 1-3/4 INCH

16 31000706 2 FLAT WASHER USS 3/8

17 31000712 3 NUT NYLOCK 3/8-16

18 31000781 1 FH MACHINE SCREW 1/4-20X2

19 31000704 1 FLAT WASHER USS 1/4

20 31000710 9 NUT NYLOCK 1/4-20

21 31000693 8 CARRIAGE BOLT 1/4-20X1




PUMP_POSEIDON 2-35PE_3-39PE 2014.08.04

2014.08.05

POSEIDON 2-35 PE

P
7
63O 104
62—8
61 ﬁ
"~
\
) —105
o%
EZ Start 58
®., @
©
100 101 102 103
2 00S=0
1
sl | g
16@5@ 1 » 0 0 o
17 230 -

1 22 X © 256 7o 170 330 400
? 8\‘\”& 21 @h 24 ou 180 370 58a
& 110 260
20‘® Unloader Valves Water Seals 140 310 0O-Rings




PUMP_POSEIDON 2-35PE_3-39PE 2014.08.04

POSEIDON 2-35 PE 2014.08.05
Pos. Artikel-Nr. Menge |Variante Notes
1 31000812 COMPLETE PUMP FOR 2-35 & 3-39
37 G120469 O-RING. 4X2.5
38 31000890 JET
39 31000891 SPRING
40 31000892 O RING 8.73X1.78 NBR 70SH

alal=l=l=]=l=1-]=]-1-

100 31000851 UNLOADER VALVE KIT

101 31000853 VALVE KIT

102 31000863 WATER SEAL KIT

103 31000864 O-RING KIT

104 31000865 EASY START KIT

105 31000875 CHEMICAL NON-RETURN VALVE KIT




INLET OUTLET_POSEIDON 2-35PE_3-39 2014.06.18

POSEIDON 2-35 PE 2014.06.18




INLET OUTLET_POSEIDON 2-35PE_3-39 2014.06.18
POSEIDON 2-35 PE 2014.06.18

Mai

Pos. Artikel-Nr. Menge |Variante Notes

1 1602945 1 Kupplung kpl. 3/4

2 3001237 1 Dichtung

3 31000806 1 FITTING 3/4-14BPX3/4GH

4 31000802 1 GHA WASHER/FILTER

5 31000867 1 ADAPTER 3/8 NPT-M

6 31000868 1 NUT

7 31000869 1 SPRING

8 31000870 1 ELBOW 90 DEGREES 3/8

9 31000787 1 ADAPTER 3/8 BSPPX3/8 FPT

10 1801075 1 Dichtring

11 1600493 1 Anschlussstiick

12 5206636 1 Schlauch 6x2 mm x 1 m

13 6400240 1 Saugkopf




Accessories 2013.01.04
POSEIDON 2-35 PE 2013.09.23



Accessories

2013.01.04
POSEIDON 2-35 PE 2013.09.23
Pos. Artikel-Nr. Menge |Variante Notes
32541 1 Schlauchanschluss
1 106403122 1 ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL [1]
2 101405770 1 HD-Schlauch DN 8x10m
2 301002275 1 HD-Schlauch DN6x10m 3/8
3 106402282 1 FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960
3 106403011 1 TORNADO PLUS 1000 gebogen
4 101119736 1 HD-Dise 0350 TORNADO
4 101119737 1 HD-Dise 0370 TORNADO
4 101119738 1 Diise NT0400
4 101119741 1 HD-Dise 0500 TORNADO
5 106403175 1 Schlauchroller Kit
Part Notes:
[1] - See ERGO 2000 Spray handle




Recommended spare parts 2-35 PE, 3-39PE 2013.01.04
POSEIDON 2-35 PE 2013.09.23



Recommended spare parts 2-35 PE, 3-39PE 2013.01.04
POSEIDON 2-35 PE 2013.09.23
Pos. Artikel-Nr. Menge |Variante Notes
A 1600493 1 Anschlussstiick
A 1602945 1 Kupplung kpl. 3/4
A 31000812 1 COMPLETE PUMP FOR 2-35 & 3-39
C 31000751 1 WHEEL ASSY 10 INCH

10




HOSE REEL 2013.10.15
POSEIDON 2-35 PE 2014.02.06

11



HOSE REEL 2013.10.15
POSEIDON 2-35 PE 2014.02.06

Pos. Artikel-Nr. Menge |Variante Notes

1 31000823 1 HANDLE LONG

2 31000824 1 MOUNTING PLATE

3 31000825 1 HOSE REEL

4 31000826 2 ELBOW 6MP X 6FP

5 31000705 8 FLAT WASHER USS 5/16

6 31000711 4 NUT NYLOCK 5/16-18

7 31000710 4 NUT NYLOCK 1/4-20

8 31000694 4 CARRIAGE BOLT 1/4-20X1 1/2 INCH

9 31000804 1 HOSE ASSY BARE PC5000 BLACK

10 31000827 1 HEX NIPPLE 6BSPP X 6MP

11 31000828 1 ADAPTER 3/8 BSPP X 3/8 FPT

12 31000829 2 SEAL 0.68X0.937X0.083

13 106402075 1 Schnellkupplung kpl.

14 1600493 1 Anschlussstuick

15 31000830 2 ELBOW 3/8F X 3/8M

16 31000831 4 BOLT 5/16 INCH X 1 INCH

12




© 2013 - Nilfisk-Advance Group



